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A. Wayne Beaton
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address wbeaton@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

Gerard J. Fitzpatrick
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address gfitz@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

J. Glen Murray
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address gmurray@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

Patrick J. Trainor
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address ptrainor@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

http://www.bfm.pe.ca


Jennifer J. Dunn
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address jdunn@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

Jennifer De Coursey
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address jdecourse@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

Jamie A. Aiken
Beaton Fitzpatrick Murray
155 Belvedere Avenue, Suite 200, Charlottetown, PEI    C1A 2Y9 
P. O. Box 2158, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 8B9
Phone # (902) 892-5365
Fax # (902) 892-0383
E-Mail Address jaiken@bfm.pe.ca
Website Address www.bfm.pe.ca

Carl Chapman
Grant Thornton, LLP 
1 Bailey Drive
P.O. Box 70, Montague, PE    C0A 1R0
Phone # (902) 838-7028
Fax # (902) 838-4802
E-Mail Address cchapman@grantthornton.ca
Website Address www.GrantThornton.ca

Chris R. Gallant
Grant Thornton, LLP 
199 Grafton Street, Suite 501
P.O. Box 187, Charlottetown, PE    C1A 7K4
Phone # (902) 566-6326
Fax # (902) 566-5358
E-Mail Address cgallant@grantthornton.ca
Website Address www.GrantThornton.ca

mailto:cchapman@grantthornton.ca


Peter Murray
Grant Thornton, LLP 
Royal Bank Building, 220 Water Street
P.O. Box 1660, Summerside, PE     C1N 2V5
Phone # (902) 432-3524
Fax # (902) 436-6913
E-Mail Address pmurray@grantthornton.ca
Website Address www.GrantThornton.ca

David A. Wright
16 Barrymore Court
P. O. Box 3327
Charlottetown, PE          C1A 8W5
Phone # (902) 566-5677
Fax # (902) 566-5678
E-Mail Address dawright@isn.net

Derek C. Huestis
Schurman, Sudsbury & Associates Ltd.
189 Water Street
Summerside, PE    C1N 1B2
Phone # (902) 436-2171
Fax # (902) 436-0960
E-Mail Address derekhuestis@eastlink.ca
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